
 

Laboratory Limited Coverage Test Pricing 2025-2026 
 

Acute Hepatitis Panel $111  HIV Antibodies $56  

AFP, non-pregnant $39  HIV Confirmation $82  

Arsenic (Blood)  $44  Iron  $15  

AST $12  Iron binding capacity $20  

Bacterial ID for Urine Culture $19  Latex, IGE $12  

Basic Metabolic Panel $20  LDL, Direct $24  

Beta-HCG quantitative $35  Lead $34  

BNP $91  Lipid Panel $31  

CA 15-3 $48  Lupus Profile $82  

CA 19-9 $48  Lyme Antibody $80  

CA 27-29 $48  Mercury $38  

CA-125 $48  Methylphenidate Urine Quant $204  

CBC with Diff $18  Opiate Urine Quant $408  

CEA $44  OTC Drug Screen $14  

Cholesterol $10  Parenteral Nutrition Profile Total $171  

Chromium  $47  Platelet Count $10  

Chronic Urticaria Panel $134  Prenatal Panel $106  

Comprehensive Metabolic Panel $25  Pro-BNP $91  

Digoxin $31  PSA Free and Total  $175  

Direct LDL if indicated, Add $24  PSA Screen $45  

Disseminated Intravascular Coagulation (DIC) Profile $80  PSA Ultrasensitive $43  

Drug Screen, Oral $263  PT/INR $10  

Drug Screen, Urine (9) $154  PTT $14  

Electrolytes $16  Renal Function Panel $20  

Exposure Source Panel $298  Selenium $59  

Ferritin $32  Sensitivity for Urine Culture $20  

Fructosamine Panel $39  Stool Occult Blood $37  

GGTP $17  Syphilis IgG $10  

Glucose $9  T3 Total $33  

Glucose Tolerance $20  T4 Free $21  

HDL Cholesterol $19  T4 Total $16  

Heavy Metal Panel $165  Tick Panel/ Tick PCR $320 

Hematocrit $6  Transferrin $30  

Hemoglobin $6  Triglyceride $13  

Hemoglobin A1C $23  TSH $39  

Hepatic Function Panel $19  TSH w/ reflex Free T4 $60  

Hepatitis Acute Panel $111  Urinalysis w/ microscopic $7  

HIV 1,2 Diagnostic $32  Vitamin D $69  

    
    

Molecular Pathology 

Mthfr Gene Analysis FC $152 Hereditary Hemochromatosis $185 

Cyp2D6 Gene FC $1,278 Jak2 $213 

BCR/ABL $381 DPYD Full Gene Sequencing $406 

Factor V Leiden Mutation $41 Prothrombin G20210A Mutation $153 

Factor II DNA Analysis $42 Vaginosis PCR Panel $611 

Fragile X $162   

 


